

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5317/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2006 in CR No. 3919/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, KARNAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.KARNAL COMMUNICATION NEW WORK P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.
Mr. Aseem Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent may file counter affidavit before
9.8.2007. List the matter on 9.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar